File No.	P(069-069-08)
Date of Receiving	
File Receiver Name	PHAWAC.



CASE COLLECTION FORM (Version 5.0)

	Items	Assign	ned To	Assigned to Date	To be completed by date	Submitted On date	Grade	HOD Engg. Signature
File F	Received By			NA	NA			
Surv	еу	DHPI	MAC.	Bahas.	Pray 1019			
Prepa	aration	10.45	grave	1000				
N.V.	A - Very Good, B	- Satisfac	tory, C -	Average, D -	Poor, E - Extre	mely Poor	1 611-4	☐ Market survey for
	eturned to HOD . unprepared due son	proper	is not pro rly done sentative	pperly done, Photogory photo not ta	☐ Identification graphs not cle	i is not clearly early taken, / owner repre	☐ Selfie esentative	Measurement is not / Owner or owner signature not taker
	se File is returned e preparer - HOD	☐ Mir	nor defe	cts in the s	survey hence a	approved for ssing informa	preparation on his	on with warning to own.
Engg.	. comment &				ey. Survey has			
Engg	. comment &	☐ Maj	jor defect	ts in the surv				
Engg.	. comment &	☐ Maj	jor defect	GENERA	ey. Survey has L DETAILS O2 4 - 20	to be done as	gain. 169- 06	52 - 086
Engg	comment & liture Proposal/ Work C	☐ Maj	jor defect	GENERA VISCO ation Report,	ey. Survey has L DETAILS O2 4 _ 20 Constructio	to be done as	gain. 169- 06	
Engg. Signa	Proposal/ Work C	□ Maj	☐ Valu ☐ Othe ☐ Com	GENERA GENERA OF THE SURVEY A STATE OF THE	ey. Survey has L DETAILS C C C CO Construction ates, TEV R PSU Private client	to be done age s) - P(© n cost estimate eport, □ LIE □ NBFC t □ Direct	gain. 69- 06 te, □ Corpora client thro	c vetting certificate ate ugh Bank
Engg. Signa 1.	Proposal/ Work Control Ref. No. Type of Service	□ Maj	□ Valu □ Othe □ Com	GENERA VIS (ation Report, CEE Certific Appany SME	ey. Survey has L DETAILS C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	to be done age s) - P(© n cost estimate eport, □ LIE □ NBFC t □ Direct	gain. 269~ 0€ te, □ Cost □ Corpora client thro	c vetting certificate ate ugh Bank M BRAMCH
Engg. Signa 1.	Proposal/ Work Control Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organiz	□ Maj	□ Valu □ Othe □ Com	GENERA GENERA OF THE SURVEY A STATE OF THE	ey. Survey has L DETAILS C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	to be done age s) - P(© n cost estimate eport, □ LIE □ NBFC t □ Direct REC(P)	gain. 269- 0€ te, □ Cost □ Corpora client thro mptro	c vetting certificate ate ugh Bank M BRAMCH
1. 2. 3. 4.	Proposal/ Work Control Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ Fl/ Organiz Name & Address	order or	□ Value □ Othe □ Bank □ Com S B I	GENERA VIS (1) ation Report, PERE Certific Apany SME ACCOOL	ey. Survey has L DETAILS Construction ates, TEV Ro PSU Private client BACICBAY Contact 9096	to be done age s)_P(©) n cost estimate eport, □ LIE □ NBFC t □ Direct RECCPO	Gain. G9- 0€ te, □ Cost □ Corpora client thro mptro DUMD MARIN	vetting certificate ate ugh Bank M BRANCH F(OOR
1. 2. 3. 4. 5.	Proposal/ Work Control Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ Fl/ Organiz Name & Address Case Allotment Control	order or	□ Value □ Othe □ Com	GENERA VIS (ation Report, EEE Certific Appany SME Name	ey. Survey has L DETAILS C Construction ates, TEV Re PSU Private client BACICBAY Contact 9096	to be done as s)_P(©) n cost estima eport, □ LIE □ NBFC t □ Direct REC(P) NG CRE t Number 019666	Gain. G9- 0€ te, □ Cost □ Corpora client thro MATIO MARIN MUMBE	vetting certificate ate ugh Bank M BRAMCH F(OOR Email Id
1. 2. 3. 4. 5.	Proposal/ Work Control Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organiz Name & Address Case Allotment Control Fees paying party	order or	□ Value □ Othe □ Bank □ Com S B I , M 1777	GENERA VIS (1) ation Report, EVE Certific Ipany SME Name OMAC MAM	ey. Survey has L DETAILS C Construction ates, TEV Re PSU Private client BACICBAY Contact 9096	to be done as solvent to be done as solvent to be done as solvent to be done as noted to	Gain. GG- Ode te, □ Cost □ Corpora client thro MATIO MARIN MUMBLE Dr exiting ad	evetting certificate ate ugh Bank M BRAMCH F(OOR Email Id DAM POTMT D1-400021
1. 2. 3. 4. 6.	Proposal/ Work Control Ref. No. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organiz Name & Address Case Allotment Control Fees paying party	order or	□ Valu □ Othe □ Bank □ Com S D I M ITT	GENERA VIS (1) ation Report, PEE Certific Apany SME Name OMAC MAM Pase for Fres	ey. Survey has L DETAILS C Construction ates, TEV Re PSU Private client BACICBAY Contact 9096 A Account	to be done as solvent to be done as solvent to be done as solvent to be done as noted to	G9- O€ te, □ Cost □ Corpora client thro MATIO MARIN MUMBL Fees	evetting certificate ate ugh Bank M BRAMCH F(OOR Email Id DAM POINT OI- 400021 ccount/ customer will be paid by

4	THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF		CASE DETA	ILS			
1.	Type of Property	IM	DUSTRIA	C PA	RIC.	AHIM	
2.	Purpose of Valuation/ Assignment	☐ Periodi	c Re-Valuation for Recovery purpose, Graph purpose, Graph George	or Bank, □ oose, □ Cap	Distress sale fo pital Gains Wea	ollateral mortgage or NPA A/c., alth Tax purpose	
3.	Owner/ Applicant Details		Name	Conta	ct Number	Email Id	
			CMUI		954091		
4.	Account Name	M	LS. RITU	JE	WEL'S	PVT. CTD.	
5.	Property Address	MIS. RITUC JEWEL'S PVT. CTD UNIT. III, 1ST FLOOR, RAJA INDUM ESTATE, MULUMD, WEST, MUMBAI-4				A INDUSTRIA	
6.	Who will coordinate on site for the site survey	No. of the last of				ontact Number	
	and for the site survey	BHAG	CIMATI S	MIAT	9891954097		
7.	Preferred time of survey	Date	11105/2	9	Time	12:30	
8.	Documents Received (Any one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is must)	☐ Reg☐ Con 2. Map: ☐ 3. Utility receipt 4. Any Of ☐ Old	☐ House Tax d	Relinquishme Allotment Approved Maity Bill & pa demand & pa CLU,	ent Deed, Trans Letter, Poss ap, Site Plar yment receipt, yment receipt	ansfer Deed, session Letter	
9.	Documents received from	Tran	rfe pec	d. A9	reemen	+ Appwa ma	
10.	Special Instructions if any:		idabin Pigrado			SELECT LANDS	
11.	I agree to pay the amount mon Valuer firm to distort any vested interest and to benefit	facts and w	ould not try to infl	uence any m	ember or official		

MULTI STORIED FLATS SURVEY FORM

(Version 5.0)

Date of implementation: 09.02.2017 | Date of Revision: 04.01.2018 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

File No. RKA/DNCR//	11/05/24	Time: 12/30
File No. RKA/DNCR/	Date:	Time.

No.	(E)	GENERAL DETAILS	以用作品,用作性的情况而1975年5万个。	
1.	Name of the Surveyor	DHAMAC VANS	PRT .	
2.	Property shown by	□ Owner, □ Representative, □ No locked, survey could not be done from		
		Name	Contact No.	
		BHACWATI JAIN	9,992954097	
3.	Survey Type	☐ Full survey (inside-out with measurements & photographs) ☐ Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs) ☐ Only photographs taken (No measurements)		
4.	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Posse property, ☐ NPA property so couldn't		
5.	How Property is Identified	□ From schedule of the properties name plate displayed on the property representative, □ Enquired from near property could not be done, □ Survey	mentioned in the deed, From o, I dentified by the owner, owner arby people, I Identification of the	
6.	Property Measurement	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measur	ement only, No measurement	
7.	Purpose of Valuation	☐ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, ☐☐ ☐ For DRT Recovery purpose, ☐ Ca☐ ☐ Partition purpose, ☐ General Valuation	Distress sale for NPA A/c., pital Gains Wealth Tax purpose	
8.	Type of Loan	☐ Housing Loan, ☐ Housing Take Loan, ☐ Loan against Property, ☐ Loan, ☐ Car Loan, ☐ Project Loa enhancement, ☐ Cash Credit Limit, ☐	Construction Loan, ☐ Educational an, ☐ Term Loan, ☐ CC Limit	
9.	Loan Amount	ENGWIN OF		

		OWNERSHIP DETAILS
1.	Legal Owner Name/s	MIC BHEGWETT JEIN.
2.	Property Purchaser Name	The last section of the la
3.	Property Address under Valuation	UNIT NO.111, 1ST FLOOP, RAJA
4.	Present Residence Address of the Owner/ Purchaser	MUNGAT 400080.

Page 6 of 12

	Adiabata Desardi	LOCATION	DETA	South		East	West
1.	Adjoining Properties	North	-		-		LATRY D
	(Match it with papers with the help	OTHER		DTHEF	700000000000000000000000000000000000000	-M	utry coperty
	of compass or Sun direction and	INDUMRIA	CIN	office of	. 0	B. PA	oper ty
2.	also confirm it with nearby people)	□ East Facing, □	North F	acing, 🖳	West Facir	ng, South Fac	ing,
۷.	Property Facing	□ North-East Facin	g, □ S	South-West	Facing, □	South-East Fa	cing,
3.	Landmark		_			DIRECT PURSUE	
4.	Ward Name/ No.	MUCUMP	- 10	4624	Transition.		Shirt I
5.	Zone Name		TON			Distance fro	m property
6.	Main Road Name & Width	Name	PA		lidth	/00 °	
	MUCUND-AI	ROLI ROAL	0	320	0		
7.	Approach Road Name & Width	suna por	HOW	CUDKI	NIC L	AWIZI WH	KG-16
8.	Location consideration of the Society	■ Within Main city developing area, □ □ Ordinary, □ In □ Poor	Highly interior	posh locars, □ Rem	ote area, [Backward, □	Average,
9.	Location of the Flat	☐ Park Facing, ☐ Facing, ☐ Sunlight	facing				
10.	Characteristics of the Locality	☐ Urban developed ☐ Backward, ☐ Indu				semi Orban, 🗆	rturai,
-	D	TEN MANUAL TOWNSHIPS	spital	Market	Metro	Railway Statio	on Airpor
11.	Proximity to civic amenities		m	100M	121CK	11005	1610
12.	Any new Development in surrounding area	Yes	De la constitución de la constit				
13.	Jurisdiction limits	☐ Nagar Nigam, ☐	Nagar	Panchaya	t, Gram	Panchayat,	
	MCCM	☐ Nagar Palika Pari	shad,	☐ Area no	t within ar	y municipal lim	its
14.	Jurisdiction Development	□ DDA, □ GDA, □					
14.	Authority Name	☐ MDDA, ☐ Any oth					
4 414							
	mcam	☐ Area not within an	1000	Mary Land			
15.	Municipal Corporation Name	□ NDMC, □ SDMC, □ Gurgaon Municipa					
	man,	☐ Kolkata Municipal	Corpo	oration,	Dehradun	Municipal Corpo	oration,
	A SECURITION OF THE PROPERTY O	☐ Area not within any	y muni	cipal limits	, \square Any o	ther Municipal (Corporation/

1.	Covered Built-up Area	PHYSICAL DETAIL		roa Carnet
MAY	overed bank up Area	☐ Covered Area, ☐ FI		
	(Tick one on the basis of which	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey
2.	Are Boundaries matched	- Die	B. T. W. Buy	860 59.12
3.		Yes, No		corpor
	Is Independent access available to the property?	- Clear independent	ing property, No	, Access available in clear access is available
4.	Is the property merged or colluded with any other property	N.B		
5.	Construction Status		se, Under constru	ction, Construction no
6.	Total Number of Floors in the Building	4+2	3000	
7.	Floor on which Flat is situated	15+ F(00 P	TO THE OW	CHUMM
8.	Type of Flat	INDUSTRIA		
9.	Age of Building/ Recent Improvements done			
10.	Type of Group Housing Society	☐ High End, ☐-Normal,	☐ Affordable Group	Housing
	Building	Internal - □ Excellent □ Average, □ Poor □ U □ No Survey External - □ Excellent	nder construction,	□ No construction, □ Good, □ Ordinary,
2.	Maintenance of the Duithing	☐ Average ☐ Poor ☐ Ur		No construction
	Maintenance of the Building	☐ Very Good, ☐ Average		
7.	Fixed Wooden Work	☐ Excellent, ☐ Very C		THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE
1	Interior decoration	☐ Excellent, ☐ Very G☐ Average, ☐ Below Aver		Simple, ☐ Ordinary, work, ☐ No Survey
	Any defects in the Group Housing Society	MA		Conce Medical Con-
	Any violation done in the flat	М. Р		O DOT
	Utilities/ Facilities in the Group Housing Society	☐ Lifts, ☐ Garden, ☐ Land ☐ Club House, ☐ Walk To		
F		☐ Owner, ☐ Vacant, ☐ Le be Surveyed, ☐ Property sealed		A TOURS AND THE REAL PROPERTY AND THE PROPERTY

Page 8 of 12

7	Current activity carried out in the property			Commercial purpose, ☐ Godown, cked, ☐ Any other use:
0.	Special Comments if any			
	9440 111	S POPE	occured.	
	MARKETAB	LITY/ SEL	ABILITY/ UTLI	TY DETAIL'S
, UF	Reputation/ class of developer	Very	Good, Good, I	☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor
	Reputation of society	Very C	Good, Good, G	☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor
	Any issues in marketability of the	Yes,	No	
	property?	Reason in case of No: ☐ Location, ☐ Surrounding, ☐ Legal aspects, ☐ Demand, ☐ Shape, ☐ Any Other:		
	How is Demand & Supply condition	Demand	Very Good,	☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor
	in the Market of such properties?	Supply ☐ Very Good, ☑ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor		
	Is property easily sellable &	⊟ Yes, □ No		
	marketable?	Comments:		
	in.	Part V	1717	Charles the Charles
	How is the current utility of the property?	□ Exceller	nt, 🗆 Very Good	d, □ Good, □ Average, □ Low, □ Poo
	At what True rate Owner bought	Year of pu	rchase	2019
	this Property?	Purchase F	Price	95 LOKAS

NOTE: - DETOOR TO FLOOR HEIGHT - 4.1M.

3) THE UNIT PISO HAS AN TOTAL

MESANTHE FLOOR OF 850 M.A. CARPET.

	PROPERTY MARKET COMPARABLE RATE INFORMATION DETAILS (Available for Sale or Transaction already happened in past)						
S.No	Particulars (AV&III	Subject Property	Comparable 1	Comparable 2	Comparable 3		
1.	Name (source of information)	NA	BHANUSHAG	NAVKAR			
2.	Contact No.	NA	9820185818	897600919	0		
3.	Type of source of information (Seller/ Property dealer/ nearby people)	NA	PROPERTY	PROPERTY			
4.	Rates/ Price informed	NA S9.F+ ON	22K-27K/	2316-251C/ 59-P4 on con	Po		
5.	Rates Type (Sale/Buy)	NA	SACE	sale.			
6.	Area/ Size of the Flat		85059.FL	1000 20.4			
7.	Legal Status (clear, negative, weak)/ No. of owners		CICAR	CICAR			
8.	Location/ surrounding/ neighborhood comparison with the subject property (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the subject Property)	Base Case	SAMIE INDUSTRIAN PREMINES 151 FCOOR	JAME INDUMRIAL PREMISES ON UPOUND	FCUR		
	Distance from the subject Property	0	0 1<19	OKM			
	Society comparison (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the subject society)	62613	SIMI(AR	SIMICA	7 7 4		
	Other factors (Corner, 2 side open, North- East facing, Park facing, Legal/ Financial encumbrance, etc.)	(1.13	- (CO) Y	year or 1250			
	Any other details/ Discussion held	NA					
	Present expected Sale Value of the overall property?	1,90	0 02 - 2,15	s on			

UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

I confirm that I have made the inspection of the subject property to the surveyor of R.K Associates, which is correct property in question for which the documents have been provided/ submitted by me. I further confirm that I am aware of all the information related to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the surveyor true to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes/ modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I have not given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and I'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our person/ Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9958632707, 0120-4110117. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need, then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Name	BHACIAMT JAIN
Relationship with owner	OWNER
Signature	Bhe:
Mobile No.	9892954097
Date	13/05/24

UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by R.K Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer / bank for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

For File No.	VIS (2024-2025) -
Surveyor Name	DHAMAL . WANSARE
Signature	
Date	13/05/24

Page 11 of 12



Enclosure: 6

SURVEY SUMMARY SHEET (TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT)

(Version 1.0) | Date of implementation: 10.04.2017

Every Valuation report at R.K Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which Valuation report is prepared.

1.	File No.	V15(2024-40		7 7 2 3 3 3	
2.	Name of the Surveyor	DHAWAC. VAMJARI			
	Borrower Name	BHACWATI JAIM.			
3. 4.	Name of the Owner				
5.	Property Address which has to be	UNIT NOILI, IS + FLOOR, RAJA IMPUSTRIAL ESTATE, MOLUND, WEST, MOINGAT - 400080.			
	valued	☐ Owner, ☐ Representative, ☐ No one was available, ☐ Property is locked, survey			
6.	Property shown & identified by at	Owner, Li Representative, Li No one was available, Li No one			
	spot	could not be done from inside		Contact No.	
		Name		892954097	
		BHACMATI JAI	4 9	3 4 24) Trom name plate	
7.	How Property is Identified by the	ty is Identified by the From schedule of the properties mentioned in the dec			
	Surveyor	displayed on the property, I Identified by the owner/ owner representative,			
		Enquired from nearby people, Identification of the property could not be done,			
		☐ Survey was not done			
8.	Are Boundaries matched	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ No relevant papers available to match the boundaries,			
0.		☐ Boundaries not mentioned in available documents			
0	Survey Type	☐ Full survey (inside-out with measurements & photographs)			
9.	Survey Type	☐ Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs) ☐ Only photographs taken (No measurements)			
HEAR		☐ Property was locked, ☐ Possessee didn't allow to inspect the property, ☐ NPA			
10.	Reason for Half survey or only	property so couldn't be surveyed completely			
	photographs taken M· Q				
11.	Type of Property	☐ Flat in Multistoried Apartment, ☐ Residential House, ☐ Low Rise Apartment			
			uilder Floor, Commercial Land & Building, Commercial Office,		
		Commercial Shop, ☐ Commercial Floor, ☐ Shopping Mall, ☐			
			Iding, Vacant F	Residential Plot, Vacant Industrial	
		Plot, Agricultural Land			
12.	Property Measurement	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measurement, ☐ No measurement			
13.	Reason for no measurement	☐ It's a flat in multi storey bu	ilding so measurer	ment not required	
	特化,可允许以 有一种。	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, ☐ NPA property so didn't enter the property, ☐ Very Large Property, practically not possible to			
	MIR	measure the area within limite	ed time Any oth	ner Reason:	
14.	Land Area of the Property	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey	
14.				Maria Maria Maria Maria Maria	
15.	Covered Built-up Area	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey	
		00 59. BY BOIH-UP	-	86059 Fx carp	
16.	Property possessed by at the time of	☐ Owner, ☐ Vacant, ☐ Lessee, ☐ Under Construction, ☐ Couldn't be Surveyed,			
	survey □ Property was locked, □ Bank sealed, □ Court sealed				
17.	Any negative observation of the	4.6			

	property during survey		
18.	Is Independent access available to the property	☐ Clear independent access is available, ☐ Access available in sharing of other adjoining property, ☐ No clear access is available, ☐ Access is closed due to dispute	
19.	Is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Only with Temporary boundaries	
20.	Is the property merged or colluded with any other property	N. A	
21.	Local Information References on property rates	Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.'	

Endorsement:

1. Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Undertaking: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R.K Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this unlawful act.

nl	awful act.		CONTRACTOR NO
1.	Name of the Person:	BHAGWATT	7000
).	Relation: 8	ho	0 412 17
	Signature:		

b. Relation:

Signature:

11105124

In case not signed then mention the reason for it:

No one was available,
Property is locked,
Owner/ representative refused to sign it, \(\sigma \) Any other reason:

2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/ interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

a. Name of the Surveyor:

DHAMAI. VAMJAR+

b. Signature:

c. Date:

11105/24

422/1-0-109-0,324